ﬁ Univer_sitg of
f 9 Nottingham
UK | CHINA [ MALAYSIA

Summer School Programme 2018

Monday 25th to Friday 29th June

University of Nottingham
University Park
Nottingham
NG7 2RD




Welcome to the 2018 summer school

We hope you find the programme of events
congenial and engaging, and that you find the
summer school an inspiring and memorable
experience.

Enjoy!

Dr Pawet Szudarski

Distance Learning Convenor



Programme of events

Monday 25th June, Trent Building A35

10.00-10.30

10.30-12.00

12.30-13.30

13.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-17.00

Registration and welcome

“Immersion and emotion”
Prof. Peter Stockwell

Lunch (common room Trent LG35-40; behind the Trent
cafe)

“Principles of vocabulary acquisition”
Prof. Norbert Schmitt

Tea and Coffee (A35 Trent)

“Expanded forms: visuality and sound in poetry”
Dr Lila Matsumoto

Tuesday 26th June, Trent Building A35

09.30 -11.30

11.30-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.30-15.00

“To be Franks with you: Anglo-Saxon art, poetry, story
and writing”
Dr Paul Cavill/Dr Eleni Ponirakis

“Towards a theory of vocabulary knowledge: Exploring
the relationships among vocabulary components”

Dr Beatriz Gonzalez-Fernandez

Lunch (Trent LG35-40)

“Formulaic language and L2 learners”
Dr Pawet Szudarski



15.00-15.30

15.30-17.00

18.00 onwards

Tea and Coffee
“Ideal L2 selves and L2 role models in the language

classroom”
Dr Christine Muir

Conference Dinner (The Hemsley)

Wednesday 27th June, Trent Building A35

09.30-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

Free afternoon

“Critical discourse analysis and the news media”
Dr Lucy Jones

“Introducing resource discovery in your library”
Library teaching team

Lunch (Trent LG35-40)

Thursday 28th June, Trent Building A35

9.30-11.00

11.00-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.30-15.00

“Does the linguistic input matter?”
Dr Kathy Conklin

“Methodology in infant and child language research”
Dr Helen Buckler

Lunch and feedback session (Trent LG35-40)

“Language and feminism”
Dr Matgorzata Chatupnik



15.00-15.30

15.30-17.00

Tea and Coffee

Friday 29th June, King’s Meadow Campus

The free University ‘Hopper’ bus (number 902) departs from East Drive

and it is a ten-minute journey to King’'s Meadow Campus

University Park, East Drive 745

University Park, Arts Centre 746

King's Meadow 755

Derby Road, opp. Gatehouse L odge 802

Liniversity Park, George Green Librany 8.0/

University Park, East Drive 8.09
9.30-11.30

Meadow

815
816
825
832
83/
839

845
8.46
8.55
9.02
9.0f
9.09

then
al
hese
mins
past
each
Fcaur

15
16
25
32
37
39

45
46

55

02
07
09

Lol

Dr Nicola Royan and Dr Joanna Martin

12.00-13.30

13.30-14.30

14.30 Summer School closes

Lunch (King’s Meadow C1)

1715
17.16
17.25
17.32
1737
17.39

17.45
17.46
17.55
18.02
1807
18.09

Visit to Manuscripts Special Collections at King's

“Linguistic approaches to professional communication”
Dr Sarah Atkins

18.15
1816
18.25
18.32
1837
18.39

“Flora, fauna, and four-letter words: a selection box of
names and naming" (King’'s Meadow C1)
Dr Rebecca Gregory



