

Summer School Programme 2018

Monday 25th to Friday 29th June

University of Nottingham
University Park
Nottingham
NG7 2RD



Welcome to the 2018 summer school

We hope you find the programme of events congenial and engaging, and that you find the summer school an inspiring and memorable experience.

Enjoy!

Dr Paweł Szudarski
Distance Learning Convenor

Programme of events

Monday 25th June, Trent Building A35

10.00-10.30	Registration and welcome
10.30-12.00	"Immersion and emotion" Prof. Peter Stockwell
12.30-13.30	Lunch (common room Trent LG35-40; behind the Trent cafe)
13.30-15.00	"Principles of vocabulary acquisition" Prof. Norbert Schmitt
15.00-15.30	Tea and Coffee (A35 Trent)
15.30-17.00	"Expanded forms: visuality and sound in poetry" Dr Lila Matsumoto

Tuesday 26th June, Trent Building A35

09.30 -11.30	"To be Franks with you: Anglo-Saxon art, poetry, story and writing" Dr Paul Cavill/Dr Eleni Ponirakis
11.30-12.30	"Towards a theory of vocabulary knowledge: Exploring the relationships among vocabulary components" Dr Beatriz Gonzalez-Fernandez
12.30-13.30	Lunch (Trent LG35-40)
13.30-15.00	"Formulaic language and L2 learners" Dr Paweł Szudarski

15.00-15.30	Tea and Coffee
15.30-17.00	"Ideal L2 selves and L2 role models in the language classroom" Dr Christine Muir
18.00 onwards	Conference Dinner (The Hemsley)

Wednesday 27th June, Trent Building A35

09.30-11.00	"Critical discourse analysis and the news media" Dr Lucy Jones
11.00-12.00	"Introducing resource discovery in your library" Library teaching team
12.00-13.00	Lunch (Trent LG35-40)

Free afternoon

Thursday 28th June, Trent Building A35

9.30 -11.00	"Does the linguistic input matter?" Dr Kathy Conklin
11.00-12.30	"Methodology in infant and child language research" Dr Helen Buckler
12.30-13.30	Lunch and feedback session (Trent LG35-40)
13.30-15.00	"Language and feminism" Dr Małgorzata Chałupnik

15.00-15.30 Tea and Coffee

15.30-17.00 "Linguistic approaches to professional communication"

Dr Sarah Atkins

Friday 29th June, King's Meadow Campus

The free University 'Hopper' bus (number 902) departs from East Drive and it is a ten-minute journey to King's Meadow Campus

Monday to Friday - all year										
University Park, East Drive	7.45	8.15	8.45	then	15	45		17.15	17.45	18.15
University Park, Arts Centre	7.46	8.16	8.46	at	16	46		17.16	17.46	18.16
King's Meadow	7.55	8.25	8.55	these	25	55		17.25	17.55	18.25
Derby Road, opp. Gatehouse Lodge	8.02	8.32	9.02	mins past	32	02	until	17.32	18.02	18.32
University Park, George Green Library	8.07	8.37	9.07	each	37	07		17.37	18.07	18.37
University Park, East Drive	8.09	8.39	9.09	hour	39	09		17.39	18.09	18.39

9.30-11.30	Visit to Manuscripts Special Collections at King's Meadow Dr Nicola Royan and Dr Joanna Martin
12.00-13.30	"Flora, fauna, and four-letter words: a selection box of names and naming" (King's Meadow C1) Dr Rebecca Gregory
13.30-14.30	Lunch (King's Meadow C1)
14.30	Summer School closes